Loan Agreement No./Name of the
Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Co-
Applicant Name/Guarantor Name

Date of Demand Notice and
Outstanding

Description of the Immovable Property

1 LXMO1147720-210479908 /
Borrower: Eswaraiah K
Co-Borrower: Maadevi

Kammari

09-07-2025/Rs.11,77,768/-
(Rupees Eleven Lac Seventy
Seven Thousand Seven
Hundred Sixty Eight Only)

S No 18 / A2 H No 18-209-4/B/2 Lakshmi Nagar Yemmiganur
Road Kodumur Kurnool Andhra Pradesh-518464 East-
Ramchandria Palace West-Road North-Budagajangala
Savaramma Palace South-Sirigiri Jamman

2 LXRAJ00118-190071068/
LXMOHOF221-220597299 /

Borrower: Vijaya
Ratnaprasadu Battu

Co-Borrower: Battu Mary
Puspalatha

09-07-2025/Rs.9,02,383/-
(Rupees Nine Lac Two

Thousand Three Hundred
Eighty Three Only)

D No 5-172 R S No 58 Sanjay Colony Katavaram Village &
Gram Panchayat Seethanagaram Mandal East Godavari
Dist Water Tank 533293 Sithanagram East Godavari Andhra
Pradesh East-Panchayathi Road, West-Vacant Site And
House Belongs To Mekala David, North-Panchayathi Road,